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63Vdc,High K,Sub-Min,Plate,Ceramic Capacitors

Miniature high K capacitor for applications where capacitance stahility is not critical.

technical specification

Capacitance tolerance
Temperature range
Insulation resistance

Tan & at 1kHz,

1

-20% to +30%
-10% to +55°C
=1000mS

=6-5%

2.54mm Pitch 63Vdc,High K Sub-Min Plate Ceramic Capacitors

Philips 629 series

Lead pitch 2-54

S-S0

£0.067
£0.067
£0.067
£0.075

Lead dia. 06

Lead length 4

Ifaive W, 0. H
1000-4700pF 36 23 4
10,000pF 45 23 6
22,000pF G2 23 77
620 series

value stock no. price each
pF To-40
1000 126-994 £0.09
2200 127-004 £0.09
4700 127-010 £0.09
10,000 127-026 £0.101
22,000 127-032 £0.14

£0.102

fO0-290
£0.048
£0.048
£0.048
£0.054
£0.075

2.5 mm FPitch 63Vdc,High K Sub-Min Plate Ceramic Capacitors
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