63Vdc,High K,Sub-Min,Plate,Ceramic Capacitors

Miniature high K capacitor for applications where capacitance stability is not critical.

technical specification Capacitance tolerance -20% to +80% Temperature range -10" to +55"C Insulation resistance ≥1000MΩ Tan 8 at 1kHz, 1V ≤6.5%

2.54mm Pitch 63Vdc, High K Sub-Min Plate Ceramic Capacitors

Philips 629 series



Lead pitch 2-54 Lead dia. 0-6 Lead length 4

W.	D.	Н.
3.6	2.3	5
4.5	2.3	6
6.2	2.3	7.7
	3·6 4·5	W. D.3·6 2·34·5 2·36·2 2·3

SSM = 1	0			
629 serie	s			
value	stock no.	price each		
pF		10-40	50-90	100-490
1000	126-994	£0.09	£0.067	£0.048
2200	127-004	£0.09	£0.067	£0.048
4700	127-010	£0.09	£0.067	£0.048
10,000	127-026	£0.101	£0.075	£0.054
22,000	127-032	£0.14	£0.102	£0.075